2C
D
C
10
2
0
21
C

contacts
fitted
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)Rated
operational
General use
rating
current
θ ≤ 40 °C
AC-1
A V DC kg
4 N.O. main poles
20 600 V / 16 A 24 0    0 B7D-40-00-01 GJL1317201R0001 10 0.175
220 0    0 B7D-40-00-05 GJL1317201R0005 10 0.175
2 N.O. + 2 N.C. main poles
20 300 V / 12 A 12 0    0 BC6-22-00-07 GJL1213501R0007 10 0.175
24 0    0 BC6-22-00-01 GJL1213501R0001 10 0.175
42 0    0 BC6-22-00-02 GJL1213501R0002 10 0.175
48 0    0 BC6-22-00-16 GJL1213501R1006 10 0.175
60 0    0 BC6-22-00-03 GJL1213501R0003 10 0.175
110 ... 125 0    0 BC6-22-00-04 GJL1213501R0004 10 0.175
220 ... 240 0    0 BC6-22-00-05 GJL1213501R0005 10 0.175
Other types on request
Main dimensions mm, inches
47.5  1.87"
52.5  2.07"